
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

AT&T PARK - SAN FRANCISCO, CA

ROUND 4 OF 8 - JANUARY 31, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN FRANCISCO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 J. Weimer  621.4101

63 C. Blose  521.5532

10 R. Dungey  521.6363

87 P. Larsen  622.1274

36 K. Cunningham  322.2225

122 D. Reardon  322.2376

252 J. Keeney  522.3137

164 M. Hall  322.3808

207 S. Collier  322.4689

111 M. Sleeter  422.64110

407 A. Chatfield  322.79211

611 B. Sheren  622.99912

65 S. Skinner  223.00513

350 B. Evans  423.05714

737 T. Reidman  323.08015

888 H. Meyer  523.10016

931 D. Bajza  323.16117

706 C. Gonzalez  323.41118

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  413.1471

19 J. Weimer  513.2642

63 C. Blose  513.6433

36 K. Cunningham  613.7664

87 P. Larsen  513.8265

122 D. Reardon  513.8526

252 J. Keeney  613.9347

164 M. Hall  213.9848

207 S. Collier  214.0129

407 A. Chatfield  214.04410

611 B. Sheren  414.15111

111 M. Sleeter  214.17112

65 S. Skinner  214.24113

888 H. Meyer  214.34614

931 D. Bajza  514.44215

706 C. Gonzalez  414.45616

737 T. Reidman  514.52317

350 B. Evans  414.54318

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 J. Weimer  314.7991

10 R. Dungey  314.9252

63 C. Blose  214.9963

164 M. Hall  215.1454

611 B. Sheren  615.1725

407 A. Chatfield  115.3186

36 K. Cunningham  415.3247

207 S. Collier  215.3428

65 S. Skinner  215.3609

122 D. Reardon  215.45910

87 P. Larsen  215.54511

111 M. Sleeter  115.55012

252 J. Keeney  515.55613

737 T. Reidman  215.60114

706 C. Gonzalez  315.73915

350 B. Evans  215.78716

888 H. Meyer  115.85317

931 D. Bajza  315.93418
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